
Route Report with Stop and Run Info
Route ID: 200 Bus Number: 200

MHSRoute Description:

Vehicle Capacity:     0

Service IDStop Time
______________________________________________________________________________________________

Assign

Run LoadStop Load

Assign

Location

RunID: 330.023

BUS 200 AMRun Description:

Days: MTWUF---------00

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.007023     0    0 6:11 AM

* ENCHANTED DR & MUDDY CREEK RD 326.002001     2    2 6:39 AM

2404 MUDDY CREEK RD 330.318002     3    1 6:40 AM

SADDLE RIDGE DR & MUDDY CREEK RD 310.126002     4    1 6:42 AM

3308 MUDDY CREEK RD 326.003001     5    1 6:43 AM

* 43 SAND CASTLE DR 310.183002     8    3 6:44 AM

FOREST RIDGE DR & MUDDY CREEK RD 330.319002    10    2 6:46 AM

* MOON DR & MUDDY CREEK RD 330.320002    12    2 6:49 AM

2164 PINNACLE CHURCH RD 330.325002    14    2 6:51 AM

* 2078 PINNACLE CHURCH RD 326.004001    17    3 6:52 AM

1943 PINNACLE CHURCH RD 330.317001    18    1 6:53 AM

* BENFIELD DR & PINNACLE CHURCH RD 330.090001    20    2 6:54 AM

1820 DRUCILLA CHURCH RD 330.326002    21    1 6:54 AM

1059 DRUCILLA CHURCH RD 310.128001    23    2 6:55 AM

909 DRUCILLA CHURCH RD 310.120002    25    2 6:56 AM

BIGGERSTAFF LOOP & HOUSE DR 330.412001    26    1 6:57 AM

444 BIGGERSTAFF LOOP 310.122002    28    2 6:58 AM

1160 BIGGERSTAFF LOOP 330.297001    30    2 7:00 AM

1576 BIGGERSTAFF LOOP 310.117001    31    1 7:01 AM

1651 BIGGERSTAFF LOOP 310.124001    32    1 7:01 AM

* BIGGERSTAFF LOOP & HAZEL DR 330.445001    40    8 7:02 AM

DEER PARK RD & SOUTHERN WAY 330.367001    41    1 7:07 AM

PINNACLE CHURCH RD & PINNACLE HEIGHTS DR 330.372001    42    1 7:08 AM

16 EAST-MCDOWELL MIDDLE DR 310.000002    25    0 7:25 AM

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) 328.T23001    25    0 7:40 AM

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) 393.T23001    25    0 7:40 AM

600 MCDOWELL HIGH DR 326.T23001    21    4 7:40 AM

600 MCDOWELL HIGH DR 330.000001     0    0 7:40 AM

RunID: 330.123

BUS 200 PMRun Description:

Days: MTWUF---------00

Deadhead - 600 MCDOWELL HIGH DR 330.000001     0    0 3:03 PM

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.001030     0    0 3:03 PM

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) 393.T23502     0    0 3:18 PM

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) 328.T23502     0    0 3:18 PM

600 MCDOWELL HIGH DR 326.T23502     4    4 3:18 PM

600 MCDOWELL HIGH DR 330.000002    25    0 3:18 PM

16 EAST-MCDOWELL MIDDLE DR 310.000003    42    0 3:27 PM

* ENCHANTED DR & MUDDY CREEK RD 326.002002    40    2 3:49 PM

2404 MUDDY CREEK RD 330.318001    39    1 3:50 PM

SADDLE RIDGE DR & MUDDY CREEK RD 310.126001    38    1 3:52 PM

3308 MUDDY CREEK RD 326.003002    37    1 3:53 PM

* 43 SAND CASTLE DR 310.183001    34    3 3:55 PM

02/20/2020 Page      1



Route ID: 200 Bus Number: 200

MHSRoute Description:

Vehicle Capacity:     0

Service IDStop Time
______________________________________________________________________________________________

Assign

Run LoadStop Load

Assign

Location

RunID: 330.123

BUS 200 PMRun Description:

Days: MTWUF---------00

FOREST RIDGE DR & MUDDY CREEK RD 330.319001    32    2 3:56 PM

* MOON DR & MUDDY CREEK RD 310.130002    30    2 4:00 PM

2164 PINNACLE CHURCH RD 330.325001    28    2 4:02 PM

* 2078 PINNACLE CHURCH RD 326.004002    25    3 4:02 PM

1943 PINNACLE CHURCH RD 330.317002    24    1 4:03 PM

* BENFIELD DR & PINNACLE CHURCH RD 330.090002    22    2 4:04 PM

1820 DRUCILLA CHURCH RD 330.326001    21    1 4:04 PM

1059 DRUCILLA CHURCH RD 310.128002    19    2 4:05 PM

909 DRUCILLA CHURCH RD 310.120001    17    2 4:06 PM

BIGGERSTAFF LOOP & HOUSE DR 330.412002    16    1 4:07 PM

444 BIGGERSTAFF LOOP 310.122001    14    2 4:08 PM

1160 BIGGERSTAFF LOOP 330.297002    12    2 4:10 PM

1576 BIGGERSTAFF LOOP 310.117002    11    1 4:11 PM

1651 BIGGERSTAFF LOOP 310.124002    10    1 4:11 PM

* BIGGERSTAFF LOOP & HAZEL DR 330.445002     2    8 4:12 PM

DEER PARK RD & SOUTHERN WAY 330.367002     1    1 4:17 PM

PINNACLE CHURCH RD & PINNACLE HEIGHTS DR 330.372002     0    1 4:18 PM

MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.007056     0    0 4:40 PM

*********************************************************************************************

End of Route 200
*********************************************************************************************

02/20/2020 Page      2


